

SCHEDULE 1

Content Participation Agreement

Company: Participant NAME Date: Effective Date

Liberty Link Segment #: Effective From: Effective Date

By authorizing this Content Participation Agreement you are acknowledging that you have read and agree to all aspects of the Master Content Agreement found online at http://libertylinkmedia.com/master-content-agreement dated. This agreement is effective *Effective Date* by and between Participant NAME ("PARTICIPANT") and Liberty Link Media Group ("PRODUCTION COMPANY").

1. THE CONTENT

Being Libertarian/Liberty Link Media 2-4 Minute Segment	Scheduling Fee
A feature segment detailing the story and central mission of the company to be distributed through Being Libertarian, Being LiberTV, Liberty Link Media Group and their expanding alternative media platforms	\$8,900

2. PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS

- PRODUCTION COMPANY will provide a complete licensed and insured production and scriptwriting team (field production, graphics, music, voice-over's, program editing, set design and lighting) to complete all necessary taping of completed feature for PARTICIPANT.
- PRODUCTION COMPANY will provide PARTICIPANT with a copy of its feature, including an open and close, to which PARTICIPANT will have shared rights and may use for any legal purpose.
- PRODUCTION COMPANY will promote the segment across an extensive network of liberty-minded alternative media, and distribute the segment through all Being Libertarian, Being LiberTV, and Liberty Link Media Group media outlets.
- PARTICIPANT will provide input into the scripting by filling out an Editorial Form, reviewing and signing off on a segment outline for accuracy, filling out and approving production schedules and providing literature as well as background information. PARTICIPANT is required to sign off and approve script and final edited segment before any promotional efforts begin.
- PARTICIPANT will ship sample product/service literature including input for editorial articles, press release, names and contact information of any relevant industry associations or organizations that might have an interest in the show's topic and subject matter.
- PARTICIPANT understands that the PRODUCTION COMPANY will immediately begin work on certain aspects of the PARTICIPANT'S segment and delegate personnel in association with the development, promotion, scheduling, pre-production and production upon PARTICIPANT'S signing of the Content Participation Agreement and approval by the executive team of Liberty Link Media Group and Being Libertarian. PARTICIPANT also acknowledges that they will provide the editorial form and literature in a timely manner.

3. Participant Contact

Participant and Production Company will each designate a point of contact who will be responsible for all communication and management of the segment. The following individuals are the designated Content Producer and the Participant point of contacts for this project.

<u>Participant</u>	
Name:	
Title:	
·	
Liberty Link Media Group	
Name:	
Title: Content Producer	

4.	DELIVERY SCHEDULE; DELIVERY METHOD
----	------------------------------------

Final edited segment to be delivered electronically.

5. PAYMENT SCHEDULE

50% Deposit - Due upon receipt of invoice • \$4,450

50% Due within 30 days of agreement execution • \$4,450 $\,$

"PARTICIPANT"	"PRODUCTION COMPANY"
PARTICIPANT NAME	Liberty Link Media Group
Signature:	Signature:
Name:	Name:
Title:	Title: Executive Producer